
1781 56TH ST MIAMI FL 33142 1781 NW 56TH ST
https://www.cays.com

$449,999

FLORAL PK 1ST AMD PL PB 8-5 LOT 15 BLK 9 LOT SIZE 50.000 X 105 OR
20299-4312 03 2002 1 For Sale 3 bedrooms with 1 full bathroom, single
family home built in 2001. No HOA. Tile floor throughout. The property is in
one of Miami’s most sought-after neighborhoods! Located just minutes from
Wynwood, […]

• 3 beds
• 1, 1 bath

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential,
SingleFamilyResidence

• Active

• 984 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence Type: Residential, SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 1, 1 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 984 sq ft

Lot size: 5250, 5250 sq ft Year built: 2001

View: Other Subdivision Name: FLORAL PK 1ST AMD

County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: FLORAL PK 1ST AMD Lot Size Square Feet: 5250

Parcel Number: 33142

Property Features
Parking Features: AttachedCarport,Covered,Driveway Carport Y/N: 1

Cooling: CentralAir,Electric Cooling Y/N: 1

Heating: Central,Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: NoPetRestrictions,Yes View: Other

Stories: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Directions: Take NW 17th ave. and go East on NW 56th st

Zoning Description: 0104

Building Details



Water Source: Public Architectural Style: OneStory

Lot Features: LessThanQuarterAcre Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 1

Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features:

AttachedCarport,Covered,Driveway

Security Features: Other,SmokeDetectors Roof: Shingle

Utilities: CableAvailable Window Features: Blinds

Cooling: CentralAir,Electric Exterior Features: Lighting,RoomForPool

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: Central,Electric

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,EatInKitchen,FamilyDiningRoom,FirstFloorEntry,Other

Appliances:
ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,Refrigerator

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $4,150 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Davide Realty Inc Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA,VaLoan

Community Features:
StreetLights,Sidewalks

Direction Faces: South

Miscellaneous
Above Grade Finished Area: Miami, FL

Courtesy of



Office Name: Davide Realty Inc


